
 
 

Vendor List 
 
Appliance Repair 

AAR Service Butch & Eric, aarservice.net 817-624-1941 
 
Appraisers 

Parker and Associates Richard Parker 817-860-3127 
Robertson and Associates Jeff Robertson 214-732-8523 

 
Brick and Porcelain Specialist  

Brick Doctor brickdr.com  817-540-1800 
Fort Worth Refinishing Martin Rugroden 817-633-9100 

 
Cabinets 

Bailey’s Cabinets  817-277-4525 
Jon Hoffman Cabinets hoffmancabinets.com 817-473-1113 
Hector Sanchez   817-881-7625 

 
Carpentry 

Quick Roofing and Construction Brad Quick 817-703-5835 
 
Carpet Cleaning 

First Class Cleaning loveyourcarpets.com, power washing, tile, upholstery 817-453-4141 
Generation Carpet, Mike generationcarpetcleaningdfw.com  817-793-5319 
Heavenly Host Cleaning heavenly-host-cleaning-services.business.site, upholstery 

and tile 
817-729-3184 

 
Chimney Maintenance  

Black Velvet Chimney  817-473-4466 
Durkins Chimney Service Steve Durkins, durkinschimney.com 972-988-3438 
Marshall Chimney & Fireplace  214-684-4818 

 
Countertops 

All Pro Floors & Countertops allprofloorstx.com 682-367-1740 
GMD Countertops “Izzy” Isidior Fieros 214-356-7018 
H&H Floors, Counters and Baths Handhfloors.com 817-557-1800 

 
Drainage/Irrigation/Sprinklers 

Lee Engineering  lee-engineering.com 817-277-6022 
Godbold Landscape Services godboldlandscape.com, hardscapes, drainage, sprinklers, 

lighting, water features 
817-557-9997 

 
Electricians  

The Kings Electric  Michael King, thekingselectric.business.site 817-308-6444 
All Trades Services, Bryan  Electrical, HVAC, handyman, alltrades-services.com  469-767-3831 

 
  



 
Estate Sales  

Lori Estate Sales  817-718-6444 
Annie’s Estate Sales  817-683-6668 
Andrea Lehamn Estate Sales  817-454-2154 
Born Again Estate Sales  817-437-2239 
Urban Potluck Tracy Keltner 817-602-7925 
Isabell Priddy  817-617-9481 
Jim Chadwick  817-468-2535 
David Smith  817-791-5707 
Lonestar Estate Sales Jan Schell 817-239-1352 

 
Florists 

Urban Country Flower Co. 2234 W. Park Row Dr.# D, urbancountryflowerco.com   682-323-8109 
Lige Green Flowers 5312 Park Springs Blvd, ligegreenflowers.com 817-523-9661 
H.E. Cannon Floral 512 W. Division St, cannonfloral.com  817-261-2731 

 
Flooring 

Ideal Floors Michelle White 469-939-3042 
Carpet One Flooring  carpetonedfw.com 817-417-0999 
H&H Floors, Counters and Baths Handhfloors.com 817-557-1800 
All Pro Floors & Countertops allprofloorstx.com 682-367-1740 
Stanton & Company Kyndal Nichol, flooring, kitchen and bath 214-597-4554 

 
Foundation Repair 

Perma Pier, Mark Jennings permapier.com  469-223-6161 
Thomas Engineering Consultants thomasengineeringdfw.com 817-576-1973 
Atlas Foundation Company atlasfoundationinc.com, Darrel or Lonnie Ford 817-478-1181 
G.L. Hunt Foundation Repair glhunt.com, Chris Chamberlain 817-880-1034 
Master Builders Remodelers 
Guaranteed Foundation Repairs 

mbrgfr.com, Jay Hudman 817-368-2703 

Texas Foundation Experts tfexperts.com, Heath Jennings 817-408-5779 
 
Garage Doors 

O’Brien Garage Doors obriendoor.com 817-330-1155 
Welborn Garage  welborndoors.com, garage doors and gate repair 214-473-4839 

 
Gate Repair 

Welborn Garage welborndoors.com, garage doors and gate repair 214-473-4839 
 
General Contractors 

Andy Berry  469-441-9005 
Minzek Quality Homes Jody Kuczek, minzek.com 817-371-9040 
Tyler Otto tyler@restoration-solutions.biz 817-709-4409 
Schwettman Construction Marvin, schwettmanmarvin@sbcglobal.net 817-229-6688 

 
  



 
Gutters 

Frazier Roofing & Gutters frazierservices.com, gutter installation, repair, cleaning 817-277-3131 
 
Gutter Cleaning 

WindowGang.com Window cleaning, power washing, gutter cleaning  877-946-4264 
Squeaky Clean Windows Squeakycleanwindowsdallas.com, window cleaning, power 

washing, gutter cleaning, glass replacement  
817-938-7654 

Window Genie windowgenie.com/south-fort-worth, window cleaning, power 
washing, gutter cleaning, window tinting 

817-378-4727 

Frazier Roofing & Gutters frazierservices.com, gutter installation, repair, cleaning 817-277-3131 
  
Handyman Services 

Andy Berry  469-441-9005 
Ruben Hanssen Hanssenhandyman.com 817-934-4949 
Bahar Remodeling  Adnan.bahar@sbcglobal.net 817-909-2247 
All Trades Services, Bryan  alltrades-services.com, HVAC, handyman  469-767-3831 

 
Home Repair/Remodeling  

Chinchilla Remodeling Ryan Chinchilla 682-558-2327 
Brian Jewell Remodeling  Brian Jewell 817-801-7740 
Hernando Reyna Tile and remodeling  817-637-0182 
Jose Rodriguez Tile, painting, remodeling  682-553-7490 
Santiago Sheetrock, painting, handyman 817-881-2338 
Stanton & Company Kyndal Nichol, flooring, kitchen and bath 214-597-4554 

 
House Cleaning   

 Alicia Moyer   817-721-2156 
 
HVAC 

Goss Refrigeration gossrefrigeration.com 972-264-9029 
Walker HVAC Randy Walker, walkerhvac.com 817-801-7084 
Max Mechanical maxasir.com, Gary Singleton 817-492-9930 
Hightower Service Inc hightowerservice.com 817-274-1854 
Tropic Heat & Air tropicairheat.com 817-467-9465 
All Trades Services, owner Bryan alltrades-services.com, HVAC, handyman 469-767-3831 
KMP Plumbing & HVAC kmpcorp.com 817-453-8028 

 
Inspections  

Bonus RE Inspections Brad Kamp 972-215-6793 
Alpine Inspections alpineinspections.com 817-368-4663 

 
Interior Design/Staging/Remodeling  

Jill Spencer Interiors spencer-interiors.com, designing, remodeling, staging 404-372-7366 
Molly Davis Design Designing, staging, remodeling  682-429-7050 
Metroplex Wallcovering, John 
Swicord 

metroplexwallcovering.business.site, wallcovering, design 
remodeling  

469-556-8052 

Stanton & Company Kyndal Nichol, flooring, kitchen and bath 214-597-4554 
 
  



 
Landscape 

Soto’s Landscape Services Julio Soto 817-655-5873 
Godbold Landscape Services godboldlandscape.com 817-557-9997 
Efrain Munoz Tree work, grass and mulch installation  682-785-5564 
Best Choice Tree Care Juan Lopez 817-715-7133 
Cliff's Tree Trimming Cliff Donnelly 817-988-4745 
S & T Landscape 
sandtlandscape.com 

Outdoor lighting, firepits/fireplaces, sprinklers, hardscapes, 
covered patios, water features, tree work 

817-473-2103 

 
Landscape Architect 

Garden Design Landscaping  214-350-2525 
Plant People Landscaping  817-237-4439 

 
Locksmith 

Martin Locksmith  Ken Martin, martinlocksmith.com, 2234 W Park Row Dr  817-274-6583 
 
Movers 

Two Men and a Truck twomenandatruck.com 817-281-6683 
Hawk Movers Sam Kercheval, hawkmovers.com 817-540-3135 
Black Tie Moving blacktiemoving.com  972-984-0029 
JC Moving Company jcmoverscompany.com 972-204-5837 

 
Organizers 

Lori Kretz  817-659-5611 
Christy Risenhoover  817-291-0303 

 
Painters 

Southern Painting Tim Kelly, southernpainting.com 817-572-2039 
Santiago Sheetrock, painting, handyman 817-881-2338 
Jose Rodriguez Tile, painting, remodeling  682-553-7490 
Mystique Paint & Wallpaper mystique-paint-and-wallpaper.business.site, Juan Calvillo Jr 214-962-0674 

 
Pest Control    

Mid Cities Pest Control thebugdude.com 817-354-5350 
Best Pest Control  817-695-7766 
Metro Guard Termite & Pest Control gotbugs.com 817-468-2847 

 
Plumbing  

KMP Plumbing & HVAC kmpcorp.com 817-453-8028 
Integrity Plumbing Repair integrityplumbingrepair.com, Chris Marshall 817-561-6504 
Mansfield Plumbing mansfieldtxplumbing.com 682-318-4522 
Blaise Plumbing O: 817-459-1111 817-455-3052 

 
Pool Service 

A B & C Pool Service Bryan Courville, blueandclear.com 817-308-9874 
David's Pool Care  817-919-8213 
H&H Tile-Decks-Plaster hhpools.net 817-379-0443 

 
Pool Leak Detection 

Right Way Leak Detection Truman Keesee, fixmypool.net 972-754-8173 



 
C & S Leak Detection csleakdetect.com 817-821-1740 

 
 
Power Washing  

First Class Cleaning loveyourcarpets.com, power washing, tile, upholstery 817-453-4141 
WindowGang.com  Window cleaning, power washing, gutter cleaning 877-946-4264 
WindowGenie.com/south-fort-worth Window cleaning and tinting, power washing, gutter cleaning 817-378-4727 

 
Roofing 

Acclaimed Roofing John Wade 817-946-6687 
Frazier Roofing Rich Frazier 817-929-6868 
K Post Roofing Mel McFarlin 972-382-5515 
Quick Roofing and Construction Brad Quick 817-703-5835 
Tarrant Roofing Greg Staats 432-210-7458 

 
Sprinkler Installation/Repair 

S & T Landscape 
sandtlandscape.com 

Outdoor lighting, firepits/fireplaces, sprinklers, hardscapes, 
covered patios, water features, tree work 

817-473-2103 

Godbold Landscape Services godboldlandscape.com, hardscapes, drainage, sprinklers, 
lighting, water features 

817-557-9997 

Lee Engineering  lee-engineering.com, sprinklers, drainage 817-277-6022 
 
Staging 

Designs 31 Sheri Eudaly 817-681-6324 
Clover Lane Designs Shana Hutson 817-657-0760 
Home Staging and Decor Lisa Reese 817-891-0936 
Jill Spencer Interiors spencer-interiors.com, designing, remodeling, staging 404-372-7366 
Molly Davis Design Designing, staging, remodeling  682-429-7050 

 
Structural Engineer 

Thomas Engineering Consultants thomasengineeringdfw.com 817-576-1973 
Harold Prather  817-821-2806 
CCM engineering, Jim Sinclair crannelleng.com 972-691-6605 
Goode Engineering engineerinspect.com, Randy Goode 817-446-0101 

 
Termite Treatment 

Mid Cities Pest Control thebugdude.com 817-354-5350 
Metro Guard Termite & Pest Control gotbugs.com 817-468-2847 

 
Tile 

Hernando Reyna Tile and remodeling  817-637-0182 
Juan Rodriguez Left message 9/12 682-597-5337 
Jose Rodriguez Tile, painting, remodeling  682-553-7490 

 
Tree Work  

Efrain Munoz Tree work, grass and mulch installation  682-785-5564 
Godbold Landscape Services godboldlandscape.com, hardscapes, drainage, sprinklers, 

lighting, water features 
817-557-9997 

Best Choice Tree Care Juan Lopez 817-715-7133 
Cliff's Tree Trimming Cliff Donnelly 817-988-4745 



 
S & T Landscape 
sandtlandscape.com 

Outdoor lighting, firepits/fireplaces, sprinklers, hardscapes, 
covered patios, water features, tree work 

817-473-2103 

 
Wallpaper & Painting 

Mystique Paint & Wallpaper mystique-paint-and-wallpaper.business.site, Juan Calvillo Jr 214-962-0674 
Metroplex Wallcovering John Swicord, metroplexwallcovering.business.site 469-556-8052 
Eisenman Wallcoverings Jimmy Eisenman, wallpaper only  817-875-7458 

 
 
Wildlife Animal Control 

Critter Control crittercontrol.com  817-222-1101 
 
Window Cleaning/Glass  

Perfect Window Solutions perfectwindowtx.hdwfdealer.com 817-366-4982 
WindowGang.com Window cleaning, power washing, gutter cleaning  877-946-4264 
Squeaky Clean Windows  Squeakycleanwindowsdallas.com, window cleaning, power 

washing, gutter cleaning, glass replacement  
817-938-7654 

Bright Glass Window Cleaning Guy Lumpkin 469-348-1612 
Kindred Glass Glass replacement only 817-274-5663 
Window Genie Windowgenie.com/south-fort-worth, window cleaning, power 

washing, gutter cleaning, window tinting 
817-378-4727 
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